Solenoid valves MN1H-MS, brass design
TOC Bookmark
Solenoid valves MN1H-MS, brass design
Characteristics
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data
Accessories
Mounting bracket
Solenoid coils
Plug sockets, connecting cables
Illuminating seal
Manual override
Inscription labels
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/02
Solenoid valves MN1H-MS, brass design
Characteristics
Function
When the power supply is switched on
and the solenoid is energised, the
valve is actuated.
The valve MN1H-2-1 1/2-MS has
adjustable closing cushioning.
[1] Supply port
[2] Supply and output line
H- - Note
The diaphragm opens briefly when
pressure is connected.
Characteristics
1 2
32020/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MN1H-MS, brass design
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
MN1H Single solenoid valve, for N1 solenoid coil, brass version
002 Valve function
2 2/2-way valve
003 Connection, valve
1/4 G1/4
3/8 G3/8
1/2 G1/2
3/4 G3/4
1 G1
1 1/2 G1 1/2
004 Housing material
MS Brass
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/02
Solenoid valves MN1H-MS, brass design
Data sheet
-M- Flow rate
2000 ... 30500 l/min
-P- Voltage
24 V DC
110, 230 V AC
General technical data